
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  Court 1   Court 2   Court 1     Court 2   Court 1  Court 2   Court 1   Court 2  Court 1   Court 2  Court 1   Court 2   Court 1  Court 2 

5:00 am Closed Closed 

6:00 am 

7:00 am 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

10:00 am  

11:00 am 

12:00 pm      

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm  

7:00 pm 

8:00 pm Closed Closed 

9:00 pm Closed 

10:00 pm Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Choice  
Basketball 
Academy 

8:00 am  -
11:00 am 
Sept.  - Nov. 

Choice  
Basketball 
Academy 

3:30-5:30 pm 
Sept. - Nov. 

Basketball 
Skills Clinic 

6:00-7:30pm 
Sept.  - Nov.  

Choice  
Volleyball  
Academy 

3:30-6:00 pm 
Sept.  - Nov.  

• During Open Pickleball rotate after each game if players are waiting
• No Full Court pick up basketball games allowed if gym is crowded

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE 

Noon Bball 
12:00-1:00pm 

Noon Bball 
12:00-1:00p 

Noon Bball 
12:00-1:00pm 

 

Fall 2024 | Effective through December 
This schedule is subject to change  
due to programs or special events. 

Choice  
Basketball 
Academy 

3:30-5:30 pm 
Sept.  - Nov.  

Adult Indoor 
Volleyball League 

6:00pm - 10:00pm 

Oct-Dec 

Adult Indoor 
Volleyball League 

2:00pm - 8:00 pm 
Oct-Dec 

Choice  
Volleyball 
Academy 

3:30-5:30 pm 
Sept.  - Nov.  

Court/Courts are OPEN   Court/Courts  CLOSED for Choice H&F Activities 

Open 

Pickleball 
6:00a-11:00a

Open 

Pickleball 
6:00a-11:00a

Open 

Pickleball 
6:00a-11:00a

Open 

Pickleball 
6:00a-11:00a

Youth Open 
Gym  

9:00am –11am 




