GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE Fall 2024 | Effective through December This schedule is subject to change due to programs or special events.



	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
5:00 am										1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Closed		Closed	
6:00 am														
7:00 am	-													
8:00 am	- Open Pickleball				Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball		Open Pickleball			Choice		
9:00 am	6:00a-11:00a				6:00a-11:00a		6:00a-11:00a		6:00a-11:00a			Basketball Academy 8:00 am -	Youth Open	
10:00 am	-											11:00 am Sept Nov.	Gym 9:00am –11am	
11:00 am														
12:00 pm	Noon Bball 12:00-1:00pm				Noon Bball 12:00-1:00p				Noon Bball 12:00-1:00pm					
1:00 pm														
2:00 pm														
3:00 pm		Choice		Choice		Choice		Choice						
4:00 pm		Basketball Academy		Volleyball Academy 3:30-5:30 pm		Basketball Academy 3:30-5:30 pm		Volleyball Academy 3:30-6:00 pm						
5:00 pm		3:30-5:30 pm Sept Nov.		Sept Nov.		Sept Nov.		Sept Nov.					Volleyb	Indoor all League - 8:00 pm
6:00 pm				Basketball Skills Clinic 6:00-7:30pm										t-Dec
7:00 pm				Sept Nov.		***************************************	Adult Indoor Volleyball League 6:00pm - 10:00pm							
8:00 pm							Oct-Dec				Clo	osed	Clo	sed
9:00 pm									Clo	sed				
10:00 pm	Closed		Closed		Closed		Closed							

- During Open Pickleball rotate after each game if players are waiting No Full Court pick up basketball games allowed if gym is crowded